
Sun 14-Jun-2015 13:59:01 PDT

Napa Valley Cricket Club vs Marin Sri Lanka
on

Saturday 13 June 2015
at

Napa Valley Cricket Club won by 2 wickets

Team Napa Valley Cricket Club
Score 133 for 8
Overs 28.3

Players Ojha, Bĳoy
Maqsood, Moe
Rule, Michael
Takhar, Hardeep
Colin Nolan
Irwin, Tim
Kiranpreet Singh
Bourke, Phil (wk)
Cameron, Peter
Peacock, Bernie
Richardson, Clive

Team Marin Sri Lanka
Score 132 for 10
Overs 26.2

Players Imti
Indi (wk)
Malcolm
Mahil
Manoj (c)
Anushka (wk)
Tivanka
Bharathe
Johann V
Thilie
Nico
Imti 2
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Marin Sri Lanka INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Marin Sri Lanka Sat 13-Jun-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Imti
. . 12 . . . . . . . . . 1 -

run out (Cameron, Peter) 4 14 28 11 2 1 21% 28.6

2 Indi (wk)
. . . . . . . . W

b Kiranpreet Singh 0 9 14 9 0.0

3 Malcolm (LHB)
. . . 12 . . 21 . 2 . . . . . . 41 . . 4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 111 . 1 . . . . . . 21 . . 1W

b Maqsood, Moe 25 52 60 37 9 4 2 29% 48.1

4 Mahil
. 1 . . . W

b Peacock, Bernie 1 6 5 5 1 17% 16.7

5 Manoj (c)
. . . . . . . . 2W

b Irwin, Tim 2 10 17 9 1 10% 20.0

6 Anushka (wk) (LHB)
1 . . . 1 . 6646 . . 44 . 612 . 11 . 441W

b Irwin, Tim 52 26 44 10 6 1 5 4 62% 200.0

7 Tivanka
. 1 . . . . . . 4 . 4 . 1 . 114 . 1 . 411 . . . . W

c & b Irwin, Tim 23 28 47 17 7 4 39% 82.1

8 Bharathe
1W

lbw  b Irwin, Tim 1 2 1 1 1 50% 50.0

9 Johann V
W

b Irwin, Tim 0 1 0 1 0.0

10 Thilie
. . . 1 . . . . 1 . 1

not out 3 11 14 8 3 27% 27.3

11 Nico

12 Imti 2
. 2 -

run out (Irwin, Tim) 2 2 3 1 1 50% 100.0

26.2 OVERS EXTRAS: 19  (14wd  1nb  2lb  2b 0p) TOTAL 132 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

5

Indi

3.1

5

2

24

Imti

7.4

19

3

27

Mahil

9.3

3

4

33

Manoj

12.2

6

5

60

Malcolm

16.1

27

6

119

Anushka

22.1

59

7

121

Bharathe

22.4

2

8

121

Johann V

22.5

0

9

128

Tivanka

24.5

7

10

132

Imti 2

26.2

4

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

1

1
1

3
1

4 2
3 1 7 1 12 5 1 1 1.71Irwin, Tim 

(RMF)
R
W

WD
NB

2

1

1
1

3 1 13
5 21 1 1 4.20Kiranpreet 

Singh (RM)
R
W

WD
NB

5

1

6

2

4

5

11
1
1

12
6 47 1 9 7.83Maqsood, Moe 

(LF)
R
W

WD
NB

2 5
1

1
4.2 2 8 1 1.92Peacock, 

Bernie (RM)
R
W

WD
NB

14

3

13
2 30 3 15.00Ojha, Bĳoy

R
W

WD
NB

7 3
2 10 5.00Colin Nolan
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Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: Marin Sri Lanka Sat 13-Jun-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Ojha, Bĳoy
. . 21211 . 1111 . 4 . 4W

lbw  b Tivanka 19 17 29 6 7 2 2 65% 111.8

2 Maqsood, Moe (LHB)
1 . . 6 . 611 . 11111 . . . . 16111 . . W

c & b Bharathe 30 26 33 11 12 3 58% 115.4

3 Rule, Michael
. . . . . . . 2 . . 1 . 11 . . . 1 . 11 . . 1W

b Bharathe 9 25 42 17 7 1 32% 36.0

4 Takhar, Hardeep
. . . . . 2 . . . . 2 . 4W

b Mahil 8 14 14 11 2 1 21% 57.1

5 Colin Nolan
1 . . . 4 . . . 11W

run out (Indi) 7 10 21 6 3 1 40% 70.0

6 Irwin, Tim
4 . W

b Tivanka 4 3 3 2 1 33% 133.3

7 Kiranpreet Singh
. . . . . 1 . . . W

b Bharathe 1 10 8 9 1 10% 10.0

8 Bourke, Phil (wk) 
(LHB)

. . . . . 1 . 1 . . . 1 . 1 . . . 2 . . . . . . . . 4 . . . . . 1
not out 11 33 49 26 5 1 1 21% 33.3

9 Cameron, Peter
14 . . 1 . 2 . . W

b Thilie 8 10 11 6 2 1 1 40% 80.0

10 Peacock, Bernie
. . 1 . . 1 . . . . . . 14 . . 11121 . 1

not out 14 23 33 13 8 1 1 43% 60.9

11 Richardson, Clive

28.3 OVERS EXTRAS: 22  (14wd  0nb  2lb  6b 0p) TOTAL 133 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

50

Ojha, Bijoy

6.4

50

2

55

Maqsood, Moe

7.3

5

3

69

Takhar, Hardeep

11.4

14

4

77

Irwin, Tim

12.6

5

5

85

Rule, Michael

15.1

11

6

89

Colin Nolan

16.5

4

7

89

Kiranpreet Singh

17.4

0

8

104

Cameron, Peter

20.3

15

9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
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6 5 2 5
1
5

2

1

1
1

5
7 32 2 6 4.57Tivanka (RF)

R
W

WD
NB

13 5 3 3

1

5 1
1

2
7 33 1 1 4.71Thilie (RF)

R
W

WD
NB

13
1

2
1

1
1

3 2
7 2 21 3 3.00Bharathe (RM)

R
W

WD
NB

10
1
3

3 2 5 2
4.3 25 1 3 5.56Mahil (RM)

R
W

WD
NB

1

6

2 2 9 3 4.50Johann V (OB)

R
W

WD
NB

4

1 1 5 1 5.00Manoj (c) (OB)
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Marin Sri Lanka INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 1 0 Irwin, Tim . . 1 . . . 

2 4 0 Kiranpreet Singh 2 . . . 1wd . . 

3 5 0 Irwin, Tim . . . . . 1wd . 

4 6 1 Kiranpreet Singh W . . . 1 . 

5 12 1 Maqsood, Moe 2 . 1wd . 2 1 . 

6 14 1 Peacock, Bernie . 2 . . . . 

7 20 1 Maqsood, Moe . 1 . . 4 1 

8 25 2 Peacock, Bernie . . 4 W . 1 . 

9 27 2 Maqsood, Moe . 2wd . . . . . 

10 27 3 Peacock, Bernie . . W . . . 

11 29 3 Irwin, Tim . . . . 1lb 1nb . 

12 32 3 Kiranpreet Singh . 1 . . . 2 

13 35 4 Irwin, Tim 1 W 1 1 . . 

14 37 4 Kiranpreet Singh . 1 1by . . . 

15 46 4 Maqsood, Moe 1 . . . 5wd 2 1 

16 59 4 Kiranpreet Singh . . 1 . 6 6 

17 71 5 Maqsood, Moe 1wd W . 1 4 6 . 

18 72 5 Peacock, Bernie . . . . . 1lb 

19 85 5 Maqsood, Moe 4 1by . 4 4 . 

20 102 5 Ojha, Bijoy 2wd 6 1 4 . 1 1wd 2 

21 106 5 Irwin, Tim . 1 . 1 1 1 

22 119 5 Ojha, Bijoy . 4 4 1 4 . 

23 121 8 Irwin, Tim W 1 1 W W . 

24 128 8 Colin Nolan . 4 1 . . 1 1 

25 128 9 Irwin, Tim . . . . W . 

26 131 9 Colin Nolan . . . . 1 2 

27 132 10 Peacock, Bernie . 1W  

Napa Valley Cricket Club INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Tivanka . . 2 1 1 2 

2 19 0 Thilie . . 6 . 6 1 

3 24 0 Tivanka 1 1 . 1 1 1 

4 29 0 Thilie 1 . 1 1 1 1 

5 32 0 Tivanka . 1by 1 . . 1 

6 45 0 Bharathe 6 1 1 1 . 4 

7 55 1 Tivanka 1 . 4 W 5wd . . 

8 55 2 Bharathe . . W . . . 

9 58 2 Tivanka . . 1wd . . . 2 

10 60 2 Bharathe . . 2 . . . 

11 63 2 Thilie . . 1 . 2 . 

12 76 3 Mahil . 1wd 1 4 W 2wd 1 4 

13 77 4 Tivanka . . . 1 . W 

14 80 4 Mahil . 1 1 1 . . 

15 85 4 Tivanka . . 1 . 4 . 

16 85 5 Bharathe W . . . . . 

17 89 6 Thilie . . 1 1wd 1 1W . 

18 90 7 Bharathe . . . W 1 . 

19 95 7 Thilie 4 . . 1 . . 

20 103 7 Bharathe . 2 5by . 1 . 

21 105 8 Thilie . 1 W 1lb . . 

22 107 8 Bharathe . 1 . 1 . . 

23 109 8 Thilie . 1 1 . . . 

24 110 8 Johann V . 1wd . . . . . 

25 112 8 Mahil 2 . . . . . 

26 120 8 Johann V 1 . 2wd 4 . . 1 

27 125 8 Mahil 1 . . 4 . . 

28 131 8 Manoj 1 1wd 1lb 2 1 . . 

29 133 8 Mahil . 1 1  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 Anushka Marin Sri Lanka 52 26 44 5 4 200.0 61.5% 1

2 Maqsood, Moe Napa Valley Cricket Club 30 26 33 3 115.4 57.7%

3 Malcolm Marin Sri Lanka 25 52 60 2 48.1 26.9%

4 Tivanka Marin Sri Lanka 23 28 47 4 82.1 35.7%

5 Ojha, Bĳoy Napa Valley Cricket Club 19 17 29 2 111.8 64.7%

6 Peacock, Bernie Napa Valley Cricket Club 14 23 33 1 60.9 43.5% 1

7 Bourke, Phil Napa Valley Cricket Club 11 33 49 1 33.3 18.2% 1

8 Rule, Michael Napa Valley Cricket Club 9 25 42 36.0 28.0%

9 Cameron, Peter Napa Valley Cricket Club 8 10 11 1 80.0 40.0%

10 Takhar, Hardeep Napa Valley Cricket Club 8 14 14 1 57.1 21.4%

11 Colin Nolan Napa Valley Cricket Club 7 10 21 1 70.0 30.0%

12 Irwin, Tim Napa Valley Cricket Club 4 3 3 1 133.3 33.3%

13 Imti Marin Sri Lanka 4 14 28 28.6 21.4%

14 Thilie Marin Sri Lanka 3 11 14 27.3 27.3% 1

15 Imti 2 Marin Sri Lanka 2 2 3 100.0 50.0%

16 Manoj Marin Sri Lanka 2 10 17 20.0 20.0%

17 Bharathe Marin Sri Lanka 1 2 1 50.0 50.0%

18 Mahil Marin Sri Lanka 1 6 5 16.7

19 Kiranpreet Singh Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 10 8 10.0 10.0%

20 Indi Marin Sri Lanka 0 9 14 0.0

21 Johann V Marin Sri Lanka 0 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Irwin, Tim Napa Valley Cricket Club 5 12 7.0 1 42 1 1 1.71 2.40 8.40

2 Bharathe Marin Sri Lanka 3 21 7.0 2 42 3.00 7.00 14.00

3 Tivanka Marin Sri Lanka 2 32 7.0 42 6 4.57 16.00 21.00

4 Peacock, Bernie Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 8 4.2 2 27 1.92 8.00 27.00

5 Kiranpreet Singh Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 21 5.0 30 1 4.20 21.00 30.00

6 Mahil Marin Sri Lanka 1 25 4.3 27 3 5.56 25.00 27.00

7 Thilie Marin Sri Lanka 1 33 7.0 42 1 4.71 33.00 42.00

8 Maqsood, Moe Napa Valley Cricket Club 1 47 6.0 36 9 7.83 47.00 36.00

9 Manoj Marin Sri Lanka 5 1.0 6 1 5.00

10 Johann V Marin Sri Lanka 9 2.0 12 3 4.50

11 Colin Nolan Napa Valley Cricket Club 10 2.0 13 5.00

12 Ojha, Bĳoy Napa Valley Cricket Club 30 2.0 12 3 15.00
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MARIN SRI LANKA Batting (NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Bowling)

NAPA VALLEY CRICKET CLUB Batting (MARIN SRI LANKA Bowling)
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Imti
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 14

0s 11
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 28.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Indi (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 9

0s 9
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Malcolm
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 25
Balls 52

0s 37
1s 9
2s 4
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 48.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Mahil
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 6

0s 5
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 16.7

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.3
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket 1

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 5.6

Manoj (c)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 10

0s 9
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 20.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 5
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Anushka (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 52
Balls 26

0s 10
1s 6
2s 1
3s
4s 5
5s
6s 4
SR 200.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Tivanka
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 23
Balls 28

0s 17
1s 7
2s
3s
4s 4
5s
6s
SR 82.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden

Run 32
Wicket 2

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 4.6

Bharathe
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 2

0s 1
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 50.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden 2

Run 21
Wicket 3

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.0

Johann V
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Thilie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 11

0s 8
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 27.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden

Run 33
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.7

Nico
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Imti 2
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s 1
1s
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Ojha, Bĳoy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 17

0s 6
1s 7
2s 2
3s
4s 2
5s
6s
SR 111.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 30
Wicket

Wide 3
No Ball

Econ. 15.0

Maqsood, Moe
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 30
Balls 26

0s 11
1s 12
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s 3
SR 115.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 6.0
Maiden

Run 47
Wicket 1

Wide 9
No Ball

Econ. 7.8

Rule, Michael
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 9
Balls 25

0s 17
1s 7
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 36.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Takhar, Hardeep
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 14

0s 11
1s
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 57.1

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Colin Nolan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 7
Balls 10

0s 6
1s 3
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 70.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Irwin, Tim
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 3

0s 2
1s
2s
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 133.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 7.0
Maiden 1

Run 12
Wicket 5

Wide 1
No Ball 1

Econ. 1.7
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Kiranpreet Singh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 1
Balls 10

0s 9
1s 1
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 10.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 5.0
Maiden

Run 21
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.2

Bourke, Phil (wk)
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 11
Balls 33

0s 26
1s 5
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 33.3

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Cameron, Peter
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 8
Balls 10

0s 6
1s 2
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 80.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Peacock, Bernie
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 14
Balls 23

0s 13
1s 8
2s 1
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 60.9

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.2
Maiden 2

Run 8
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 1.9

Richardson, Clive
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


